Czech TRI Cup 2025, VII. zavod (Czech TRI Cup 2025) - Celkové, 07.08.2025

# Jméno
Pleskotova Beata (2015)
Klepetko Sebastidn (2015)
Pleskot David (2018)
Hetmdnkova Rozélie (2016)
Meli$ Jakub (2014)

v A W N P

Generovano dne 05.03.2026 02:23

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

CzechTRI K. Team

CzechTRI K. Team

Cas

00:04:00,00
00:04:04,00
00:04:06,00
00:05:21,00
00:37:25,00

Plavani
00:01:59,00(1)
00:02:02,00(2)
00:02:07,00(3)
00:02:16,00(4)
00:25:02,00(5)

Depo + b&h
00:02:01,00(2)
00:02:02,00(3)
00:02:00,00(1)
00:03:06,00(4)
00:12:23,00(5)



